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Francisco de Assis de Lima sobrinho
André Pereira Lopes

Pedro Henrique Lopes Fernandes
Maria Jaelle de Moraes

Francisco Vittorio Dias Matos

APARECIDA KAYLLANE DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA

Antonia Leticia dos Santos de Araujo
Alesson lopes pinheiro

Arlanio lasla Gomes Indcio

Jussara Pinheiro Almeida

Leticia Lucena Bezerra

Vanessa moreira Magalhdes
Denilson Alves de Freitas

Rayssa de Sousa Abreu

Paloma Gomes da Silva

Nayara Cavalcante Azevedo

Leticia Alves dos Santos
Francisca Janaine da Silva Coelho
Francisca Aline Pereira Paz

Antonio Moisés de Oliveira Gustavo
Taynara da Silva dos santos
Francisca Vanuzia Rodrigues Costa
Raiane Lopes de Souza

FRANCISCO IRLAN SANDRE LIMA
Francisca Daniele dos Santos Oliveira
Maria Eduarda Almeida Rodrigues
Cicero Jeferson Rodrigues Alves
Antonia Ariane do Nascimento de Moraes
Francisco Rafael Rodrigues Batista
Francisco Samuel Rodrigues Batista
Maria Vitdria Rodrigues Batista
Vinicius de Oliveira Souza

20631923254
21211204563
16667527024
20137372307
16322062760
21224185392
20383524908
21235536612
16035097880
16264271366
16493290008
16667828016
21220552013
16647399853
16035054065
16035049525
16505788329
16034878242
16034881898
16153696881
23769841561
20414841810
20633944291
16326351570
20633940849
16509338352
16675743369
21200539321
16175776314
16034890676
16035002138
20951966205

27
18
18
17
17
16
21
18
18
18
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19
18
18
18
20
15
19
15
17
17
28
22
21
17

60367777363
9848750347
9074012361

61110601395
9121052328
8113134336
7893633301
7755757390

10404225347
9357529357

63440357309
9356668345

10009281363
9758964313
6303257313
6944627302
7472615390
6067842335
9127014398
9291358304
8929942318
9340497342
7119241397

11129145360
7682055308
7975522350
8851502366
6381608390
5841838369

60600901335

60600879305
7678730330

SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA



PIQUET CARNEIRO
PIQUET CARNEIRO
PIQUET CARNEIRO
PIQUET CARNEIRO
PIQUET CARNEIRO
PIQUET CARNEIRO
PIQUET CARNEIRO
PIQUET CARNEIRO
PIQUET CARNEIRO
PIQUET CARNEIRO
PIQUET CARNEIRO
PIQUET CARNEIRO
PIQUET CARNEIRO
PIQUET CARNEIRO
PIQUET CARNEIRO
PIQUET CARNEIRO

denise de sousa canuto

Mariane Lopes de Abreu
VALDENISIA SOUSA CANUTO
Lucas Rolim de Freitas

Francisca Geovana Oliveira Pinheiro
Luciely Rosendo de Oliveira
Hellen Pinheiro Lopes

Davy Rolim de Freitas

Sarah Sales Gongalves

Francisca Tamires Araujo da Silva
Maria Fernanda Araujo da Silva
Edila Kelly de Sousa Lopes

Maria gilmaria vieira nunes
MONIKELLEMOURA DE OLIVEIRA
Gilailson matos filho

Rodrigo Lucena Pereira

16034852278
16419553866
16035094830
16494032363
20414842205
16439003063
21223190090
21221919972
16613605914
16034885761
20137369675
23809918128
16492621183
16035048804
16034934401
16667935998
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6501233364
61108689302
6500770323
8870441318
10015395324
9541488358
61106597389
8870501310
63109375370
7680016330
7680064300
63109386305
10731552342
7496784370
62214940367
9858005342

CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA



